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N.IF.

010525532L
045261147E
045207677G
007811440L
045218391T
045218391T
045231035V
045231035V
034813327K
014634412H
033384681C
033384681C
024883842G
024883842G
045208201E
024241707Y
045277741X
045277741X
025048519R
025048519R
030513530M
045235232M
026610015G
0241985217

005400766K
045283321R
045269901J

026969173V
025001288N
051382130S
045264666E
045266639V
031556418G
045273997S
027228923M
023240023H
045280810C
045280810C
074435425L
045291152N
026450073G
045296528Y
045281182R
045297116L

NOMBRE

RODRIGUEZ*TRAPIELLO,JOSE MANUEL
RODRIGUEZ*VALVERDE,JUAN EUGENIO
RODRIGUEZ*VARGAS,MARIALUISA
RODRIGUEZ*VILLALON,JOSELUIS
RODRIGUEZ*YACOBI,RAMON
RODRIGUEZ*YACOBI,RAMON
RODRIGUEZ*YELAMO,ANTONIO
RODRIGUEZ*YELAMO,ANTONIO
RODRIGUEZ-BERBEL*LOPEZ,MARTA

RODRIGUEZ-COLUBI*REMARTINEZ,GONZALO

ROGEL*GAMEZ,MIGUEL ANGEL
ROGEL*GAMEZ,MIGUEL ANGEL
ROGEL*GAMEZ,PEDRO
ROGEL*GAMEZ,PEDRO
ROJAS*HERNANDEZ,JOSE
ROJAS*MARTINEZ,JOSE JAVIER
ROJAS*RUIZ,GLORIA
ROJAS*RUIZ,GLORIA
ROLANDO*RODRIGUEZ,CRISTOBAL
ROLANDO*RODRIGUEZ,CRISTOBAL
ROLDAN*AGUILAR,FRANCISCODEASIS
ROLDAN*CAYUELA,CARMEN
ROLDAN*FERNANDEZ,JOSE
ROLDAN*FONTANA,ALEJANDRO RAFAEL
ROLDAN*GOMEZ,MARIA
ROLDAN*MATAS,DIONISIO
ROLDAN*PEREZ,CONCEPCION
ROLDAN*RICO,ANGEL
ROLDAN*SOTO,IGNACIO
ROLLAN*COBOS,NATIVIDAD
ROMAGUERA*FLAMBARD,JUANPABLO
ROMAN*ANDUJAR,ANTONIO
ROMAN*ARIAS,JOSE DAMIAN
ROMAN*CARRENO,JUAN
ROMANO*FUNES,MARIAAURORA
ROMERA*JENSEN,GENOVEVA
ROMERA*MORENO,MARIADEL ROSARIO
ROMERA*NIETO,JERONIMO
ROMERA*NIETO,JERONIMO
ROMERA*PEREZ,FLORA
ROMERO*ASENSIO,JORGE MANUEL
ROMERO*BARRIGA,JUAN FRANCISCO
ROMERO*BUENO,CARLOS GUSTAVO
ROMERO*BUENO,MARIAMILAGROS
ROMERO*CARDENAS,ESPERANZA

CONCEPTO

PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO

REFERENCIA
49049023
49184642
48729977
49562316
48580540
48665372
48527568
48648904
49138891
49056990
49135870
49647153
49090153
49603359
47853719
49593675
48533664
48843793
49091734
49606024
49635859
48022815
49101824
49592486
48022926
49558804
49279999
48815443
49102287
49605017
49420917
49191908
49199469
48023047
52918394
49106431
49073641
47853970
52486920
49432178
48219786
49101280
49354249
48857089
49356592



